Engine Record General Information			
			wo/Inv#23714
Manufacturer Confluental	Model	SIO-360	GB-C-LBI
Serial 309473	Туре Сег	rtificate	
This engine is currently installed in air	craft: Mooney	231K /	VƏYƏBB
Minimum Octane Fuel 100 100 LL	Oil Grade Summer_	SOUT	Winter 40ceT
Magneto Time 20° BTC	Point Setting		Firing Order / - 6 - 3 - 3 - 5 4
Spark Plug Gap (0)6- (0)	(8D) hour		

TOT PER WO	This Document Is To Serve As  Certification  Major Overhaul and Block Test Run by  Certified Engines Unlimited, Inc.  MFG. ONTIME ADDITIONS - AD. NOTES OF SERIAL NO. 30473  TOTAL TIME ADDITIONS - AD	d Alterations te Number of pecific entries.)
1991 ASA	ERTIFIED  4000 N. W. 145 St Airport Opa-Locka, Fla 33054 Phone: (305) 685-8331 Fax # (305) 681-8027  FAA Approved Repair Station No. KG4R309M  Part Name Part No. Ont TSIO-260GBC LBI In:309473  Job No. 23714  Remarks D' Since Chime Mayor Overland Test Run  Date 4 19195 Inspector	

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH		TAL ME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Al Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate N
			Certi	ified Kngines Unlimited, Inc.
			4000	FAA Approved Repair Station No. KG4R309M N.W. 145th Street, Airport, Opa-Locka, Florida 33054 Phone: (305) 685-8331
			LIM	IITED OVERHAUL WARRANTY
	misuse manne 2. TI hundre direct e operati upon a 3. Ep service 4. Pr mand a 5. Lii Warran determi	e, neglect, accident r which in the judgn me Limits. This Wai d (200) hours, which engines, and four hu on of an engine to b minimum usage of kyrees Conditions. A procedures and ma oper maintenance li is a condition to the mitations and Exclu ty. CEU is responsibines to be defective mises to be defective.	or damage nent of CE rranty for prever occurs undred (400 e an integral 30 hours pas a time a intenance ogbooks at Warranty, sions. All ple only for	re to be kept by and maintained by the customer and shall be furnished to CEU on de- parts and labor are to be approved by CEU prior to commencement of work under this the cost of reasonable labor and materials necessary to repair or replace the parts CEU
	6. TH	stances shall CEU be IIS WARRANTY IS E D. OR STATUTORY	XCLUSIVE	ble for charges incurred in the removal and reinstallment of defective parts or engines.  AND IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES AND REPRESENTATIONS, EXPRESS OR
	COURS TION, L	E OF PERFORMANO	CLAIM W	LING OR TRADE USAGE. THIS WARRANTY IS ALSO IN LIEU OF ANY OTHER OBLIGA-
	IN NO	R ANY RIGHT ARISI	NG FROM	NEGLIGENCE ON THE PART OF CEU. AND CEU'S LIABILITY ON SUCH CLAIM SHALL
	ALLEGE	D NEGLIGENCE, S	HALL CEL	O EVENT, WHETHER AS A RESULT OF A BREACH OF WARRANTY, CONTRACT OR USE LIABLE FOR SPECIAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL OR ANY OTHER DAMAGES, INSOFT PROFITS OR REVENUES, LOSS OR USE OF THE ENGINE OR AIRCRAFT OR INJURY OR FATALITIES, OR FLIGHT DELAYS OR CANCELLATIONS.
	0000			

TA	CORDING CH ME	TODAYS FLIGHT	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterat</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entr	
FARLAND	MAIN The ponent inspect rent Clifound of Performer No Date	TENAN aircraft er identified ed in accivil Air Regularistant deta at this again at thi	INES IMITED, INC KO4R309M ICE RELEAS Ingine and/or cor was repaired ar redance with cur gulations and we per return to service ils of the repair a gency under wo	engine damage and will vold warranty.  For proper warranty coverage consult Certified Engines before any repairs or adjustments are made on the engine.  CAUTION  Warranty will be volded if all oil fed	

DATE	RECORDING TACH	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alteration Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of					
19	TIRE		BERN THE	1000 hook pages for other specific entries.					
	19 Apr	il 1995	This engin	ne model Continental TSIO-360 GB-C-LB1, serial					
	#30947	3 was ove	erhauled by	Certified Engines Unlimited, Inc., of Opa Locka, Florida					
			tory recomi Regulation	mended procedures, specifications, limits, and pertinetn ns.					
	All	internal s	teel parts w	vere magnafluxed and all non-ferrous materials were					
	checke	d for crac	ks. All the	guidelines from the Continental Overhaul Manual time of overhaul.					
				ter and the alternator OHC by Executive Accessories,					
	Inc., CRS #RL4R496M. The oil cooler OHC by United Accessory, CRS#TE1R503K.								
	The fu	The fuel injection system rebuilt by the TCM factory. The turbocharger and the pressure relief valve OHC by Kelpak East, CRS#UH4R570M. All tags received from the accessory suppliers are located at the rear of this logbook.							
	pressui								
	The camshaft reground to the specifications of the manufacturer by Aircraft								
			ces, CRS#D installed.	DD2R764K. Six 'Satin Chrome' OHC cylinders a new					
	(contin	ued)		AEDZIELER TO					
				CERTIFIED ENGINES UNLIMITED, INC.					
				OPA-LOCKA AIRPORT, FLORIDA FAA CRS #KG4R309M					
				Wa # 7271/ (305) 685-8331 .// /					
				AUTH. SIGNIEUX DATE 4/19/95					

DATE RECORDING TODAYS TOTAL Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations TACH **FLIGHT** TIME IN Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of pecific entries.) 19 April 1995 All recommended parts listed in the Continental Overhaul Manual and Service Bulletin SB#M87-11 rev 2 were installed at time of overhaul..... (see list below): DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION PART NO DESCRIPTION \$A539800 MIS CLUTCH SPRING 645543A1 GASKET SET 530917 C/S SEAL 1 630630 1 633630 OIL P SCAV GEAR 1 MS35756-6 1 633874 NOZZLE 12 SA22022 EXH NUT 642917-2 1 642121-1RH INT HOSE TACH DR SHAFT 12 SA631991 R. AXLE SHAFT 649994-14 12 402044P003 INT HOSE EXH STUD 1 631928 HOSE 4 638172 MAG BUSHING 1 633542R SHAFTGEAR, OHC SA646597-A1 BEARING SET 24 631996 ROCK ARM RETAINE SA639580 C/S BUSHING 1 M2015 2 SA630261-43 HARNESS C/W ROLLER 1 MS35756-3 KEY 2 SA530261-44 C/W ROLLER 6 SA646460 8 633976 EXH VALVE RET PLATE 6 SA646459 INT VALVE 8 SA629004 RETAINING RING 24 637781 EXH VALVE 4 630692 SCREW 12 4020442003 4 630742 EXH STUD SCREW 6 648048 PISTON 12 SA633106 LIFTER 6 649225CP 6 SA538684 RING SET ROD BUSHING 12 625957 12 SA530213 INNER V. SPRG BOLT 12 625958 12 SA626140 OUTER V SPRING 6 SA631654 ROTOCOIL 12 642338 ROD BEARING 6 SA630262 P10 INT GUIDE 12 SA639292 COTTER PIN 6 SA639282 P10 EXH GUIDE 6 SA629690 PIN .6 SA629702 PIO INTAKE SEAT 4 36025 WASHER 6 SA635959 P10 INSERT 25 501367 TAB WASHER 24 SA527693 1 CH48108 OIL FILTER 8 639198 CERTIFIED ENGINES UNLIMITED, INC. 1 627458 SPRING C/W BUSHING 6 632248 1 641368 SLEEVE NEEDLE BEARING **OPA-LOCKA AIRPORT, FLORIDA** 4 633958-5 3 MS35756-8 SEAL KEY 6 633958-3 1 X13041 . SEAL BALL BRG FAA CRS #KG4R309M 1 641533 1 502287 SEAL RET RING INT SEAL (305) 685-8331

DATE	RECORDING TACH	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alteration
19	TIME		AFRWAF	Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of
				entries
	19 April	1995		C.
	After	final ass	embly, this e	engine was run-in for a period of three hours with all
	temperat	ures, pre	essures, and	performances within those limits as prescribed by the
	factory.	, p	source, area ,	performances within those timus as prescribed by the
	All ai	rworthine	ess directives	s complied with at major overhaul are listed at the rear
	of this lo	gbook. T	his engine i	s airworthy and acceptable for return to normal
	service.			and worthy and acceptable for return to normal
				CEDTIFIED FAMOURS
				OPA-LOCKA AIRPORT, FLORIDA
				FAA CRS #KG4R309M
				WO # 237/4 (305) 685-8331 4/19/9-
				AUTH SIG (4) A DATE STILL (1919)
				The state of the s
				ar arrest

ations er of es.)

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT SMOH	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
MAY 30 1995	2261	ZERO	2261	Engine Reinstalled In Mooney M 20-) SN 25-0485. & Accessories As Required
BC The	Olero	Sheep	INC .	Governor Removed Due To Low Static
FT. L	AUDERDAL	Α.	-	PPM-Gov. Overhaused By Aviation Propelle Inc. Of Opa-Locka Fi. T-Governor Re-
- /				lastalled & Adjusted: Run Up, Satisfactory.
		SV.		A & P 50457 - I.A.
	XX	2		I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A ARMUAL INSPECTION & WAS DETERMINED TO SE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.
	31/			DATE May 30, 1995 TOTAL TIME 2261.
				SIGN Carlos Couch RATING AP 50457-1A
	7			

DATE 19 <i>5</i> 5	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
10-6-95	2292.8			INSTAILED TURBO CHARGER AFTER
				REPAIR BY KELPAKEAST. INSTAILED
				NEW MAGNETO PRESSURAZATION FILTER.
				INSTALLED NEW TURBOCHARGER RETURN
				LINE CHECK VALUE TOM PARTH 641068.
(				INSTAILED NEW TURBOCHARGER TO
TAG	REMOVE	> FRon	, VALUE	EXIMUST CLAMP. CHECK AND ISSET
St	11/2005			FUEL PRESSURES TAKE MUNICY
4	A DUKE	S INC		xTCm M.M. ALCCAPT WAS
14	1240	-00-1	200	GROUND ZON AND IS APPROVED FUR
CRAS	EING PRESS, 3.6 PS	MAX S/N	2361	RETURN TO SERVICE WUF 8499
P.				Thomas Laterox
	1 8	9-25		LCPRO256
	Dor	65 F	12409	0-1 BOCA AVIATION
	SER \$	7	9051	

ons

1-12

eller

© 1991 ASA

THE TO ANA APPLICATE MEDIUM

DATE 19_96	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
7/29/96	HOBBS	1559	0	SMOH CONTINENTAL TS10-360 GB-C-LB1
	115	1000	T (53)	S/N 309473 INSTALLED THIS DATE IN
1-135	Day sold 1		Not made 9	MOONEY MZOK NZ31ME SN 25-0166,
				WITH ACCESSORIES AS REQUIRED, GROUND
				RUN AND CHECK FOR SYSTEMS OPS & LEAKS
	Religion To		128.4	GOOD, FLIGHT TEST FOR ENGINE OPS, GOOD.
				Leon D. Cale - Pilot, A&P 175426285.
9/28/96	Hobbs T.T ENG	1576	5	I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN
1001.0	T.T EN	= 24	16.5	INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE
	SMAH	- 15	- 5	IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE
	PHOH	- /3	0 -	T.T. 2416.5 DATE 285071996
	-		IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. APPROVED FOR POTORY TO SERVICE T.T. 24/6.5 DATE 2850071996 SIGNATUREAL W. Mangel A.1.765258	
			1 3	V

of ies.)

DATE 97	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
6 OCT 97	1668,2	-		100 hr INSP CHANGED 155.5
	Hoh	S Mater		I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE  N AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. APPRIVED FOR RETORD TO SORVICE
11-16-98				SIGNATURE W Mayor A.I. 765258
		Sund	e. Om	1786.7 Sub 321 Complete & Amus I DISA 2 = Cart manuals - Dais Air Mass dedicted to Deck 47760 27/10 23/10 40/10 43/10 47/10 1500 1 fe Here Mahlod Now Geter INSA Sil
	<	WAN	98-19-0	Exit Rudal = redad 8 at 1560  R Replaced + retartus with TCM629690  with Seals & Casilot Legoness,  or Distabled New MAIRE Aire Then-
	CA.	w/	and a r	Tale Tapology

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alteratio Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries
				- Element Copped Reanstalled floors -
				chedied mags & matimung, made
	Parasin		DATE OF THE	- Clemed Gapped Resnetation Places- chedied mags & mag timing, made biber Glass Repair to top & Cottan Courts,
				WACHER Scheat Roman Good Millow
		3.5	in ass	LOCIZOUPITOURUCE  I CERTIFY THIS ENGINE HAS BEEN
	a haifeanna	tres.	- Fusiet	Signe
				I CERTIFY THIS HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A
	The second	Card I		INSPECTION AND IS DETERMINED
		(A)		TO BE IN ATEMORTHY CONDITION WO SYYS I W DOWN
				DAVISAIR INC.
				FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION
				BAYR365C
		1 140		

ations ber of ntries.)

152576

WICE

4

690

ien\_

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
//-22-99	Hobris 186	0./		Completes Award Trupschion INOCCORDENCE WITH DOUGLA FROM Mound, DAWHIR. Trup. Check Lit. DO RECTION THE GROWERLY 97-33. Compression check the #37% #37% The Growerly 97-33. Compression check the #37% #37% The Grower to the trupped Filter - Trupped Filter Refil 18wso. The Foll EZE Header The Trupped Filter Left 18wso. The Foll EZE Header The Touch Clamp ED Tour Pipe. Repair charse with For Toul Plow The whole Crown Row. Op - Leghch of Dornel I Certify this Engine. HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A INSPECTION AND IS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRCORDANCE WITH A WO 005663 Afficient DAVISAIR INC. FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION BAYR 365 C
□ 1991 ASA				A CONTROL OF THE STATE OF THE S

-

SMITE

12.53

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. ( <i>See</i> back pages for other specific entries.)
12-399	Halls 19	62.4	120 NAC-	ed Dist. Genr 10-357586 h.H. WAG
	Rotins	E MY	R. 405	Mais & Runup / MAG chook Good
	Appea	6 1	on Rodu	puto Seperce For Charles
10.5	BARRE		w.o. 5	The Control of the Co
- Intro	100		WATE BUILD	2 mm 1 - 1 (2) (a) 2 (6)
12-12-00	HOBBIS	1864.9	Em 359	2 of course on the same
14.00	74015194			Completes During Theoretics Using Cont. Marvel Money Manuel
,	10000		es a sell han	Completes Dunnel Trepreduct using Cont. Manuel, Mooning Monnet
			3.48	Compression check # 12 12 12 13 72 7 76 5 76
				DADIN O'LL - REMONE FINER - INSPECTIFIED - INSTALL WEN FIXEN & LEFTH
				WITH FINSE, LYLING GROWNET OF BRESHIR /REAR BOTTH, CLOW
	77787	200 30		Db, chari Aber dryny, wel Trywe Loud Grove Run
			-	Operations a hard cheat of Mound
				and the second second second second
	7			Medical parsolus al, 0173
				1 / Compagned 1941

ns

7/2

EN

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
12-19-01	Idossi)	1882,	2 EN	DRZIN OIL- ROMAN ROW OF LEAS BEEN  INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A  INSPECTION AND IS DETERMINED  TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION  WO# 2324  RS# IMPOSES RIMANI

ber of otries.)	19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Entries must be endorsed wit	th Name, Rating and Certificate Number (See back pages for other specific en	or of			
113004 2001-24 67%0	40	TSIO	ptembe -360-G s: 1898	er 2002 BBCLB(1) 3.8	N231ME	Mooney M20 "K" 231 Serial Number 309473 TSOH: 386.1	2			
a tho		Serial (12) n	Numb ew Un	per 810275 nison URF	r 86470174 and replaced with identical part number 8102753 due to failed rear bearing; installed twelves on URHM38E Spark Plugs; ran engine for functional apparent discrepancies noted. ————————————————————————————————————					
							© 1991 AS.			

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
1-2-03	HOBBS	1910,7	489 SM	Monols Inspedien check hot is private Contropersion check to the 2 to 12
				DROIN OIL-REMONE FITHER- IMPER FIREM
				Use Tites a Retill wit is uso DEROShell, chepr Maxi-times Cheps plays. Cleron Dut LH Two Fayiar
				Mound PRITE & PAINT. WASH FINGING & GOWN BUN OFS-LEAV Cheek AN OK.
				I CERTIFY THIS ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A INSPECTION AND IS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION
7.066.70	3		Renu	VED & REPLACED STARTER DRIVE ASSEMBLY
	H0335	1941.7	SERIA	# 309473 . UNIT WAS REMANUFACTURED BY
1991 ASA				Brunt Can A 4P 184341207

Literations Limber of Licentries.)	DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
-MOONEY	3/17/04	X00.0	<u>Nija</u>	ety.erf.)	C/w annual ungs, FAW Money + Cont.
MORESSION	HOBBS	1946	10.45	Manual	and insp. V list. Cyl Comp. # 1 7/80 #27/80
6	SMOH	524.3		#3 1/80	#468/60 #5 1/20 #6 68/20. Oram och, inspect
1911		er- self		lilter. i	ustall New CH48108. SVE w/8 gts 15W50, chick
Mari-Jum				Mig tin	ung, Clean + gap sparke plugs. wask coul
TIVR		nate in a	1	and en	gine. Run up + leak V good.
עטא כעם			300 000	>/3	I CERTIFY THIS ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A Annual INSPECTION AND IS DETERMINED
- 1					TO BE IN AIRWORTHY GONDITION WO#
	10/27/04			Cla ann	wal insp. TAW Mooney & Cont manuals
× m By	HOBBS	1961.5		and fA	R430 insp Vist, Cyl Comp #17480 # 25/80
200 By	SMOH	539.8			#4 70/10 #5 74/80 #6 6 /20. C/w Service Bulletin
				M84-15	(Cyl. Law Limit is 42 psi). #2 cyl leaking By Rives
				NOT VAL	ves. Recomend recheck in 10HRS. Drain
					inspect filter, good>

- ---

- -

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
10/27/04	CON	7	Run Li I CERTIFY T INSPECTED ANNUAL TO BE IN ALL	park plup, check Mags. Wash engine park plup, check Mags. Wash engine p ops + look good.  HIS Engine HAS BEEN IN ACCORDANCE WITH A INSPECTION AND IS DETERMINED WORTHY CONDITION THE BAYK3650
2/18/2005	Horas		Smo 4 9 546.9	COMPLETED ANNUAL INSPECTION OF THIS ENGINE FOLLOWING ENGINE MANUFACTURERS GUINELINES CLEANED & CAPPED PLUGS - TIMED INAGS - CHECKED ALL ADS - SEE SEPERATE AD - LISTING - RUN UP SATISFACTOR & APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE - COMPRESSIONS DUG DES 366 070 072 065 WASHED DOWN ENGINE AREA
991 ASA	2-74-1			Same of the control o

DATE 19 2004	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
25-NOV	1975.5	SON	553.8	COMPLETED HANGEL INSPECTION THIS DATE
2006				COMPLETED ANNUAL INSPECTION THIS DATE COMP. 76.70-76.75-70.72- Chepred PLUES
				TIMED MAGE TO ENGINE CHECKED ALL CONTROLS
				HIVES & HOSES - APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SIK.
		3		A/C REG. # 23/WE DATE 11-25-2006 TOTAL A/C TIMEHRS. TACH TIME1975.5
	43			I CERTIFY THAT THIS A/C HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN CONCEPONET ANNUAL/400 HR INSPECTION AS PER 43 AND WAS
				DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.
				Janox llen IA 18 4341207
				SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE NO./TYPE
10/1/07	19766	Smoth	553,9	Completed Anycal engetion the dos
A/C	REG. # 23/	ME	DATE /0-/-	Jong. 75 60 75 60 73 64 Checker the
TOT	AL A/C TIME	HRS.	TACH TIME	all and are current - see separate listing
I CE	RTIFY THAT THE	AVC HAS	BEEN INSPEC	TEDAN ung & ope Charlo Satisfactory for
IIIO	HOHON NO PE	11	I AN	nwas fin
	ERMINED TO BE	1		ENID -
CIC	MATURE 9		A18434	
SIG	NATURE	C	ERTIFICATE NO.	

DATE /1/06 19 <del>2008</del>	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries)
Charles Step of Running	1979.3 red Plus Mag Nos OK, 8 1988.3 Compress Engine a	Jania och im rgine SMOH cons with S	Soundall  ig, Che loft ha appenue  565.8  374 Else  ohunt Che  ust - Che	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)  Completed Annuel Inspection this date empressions D. 70 © 69 372 472 5 76 6 75  The ins present positions, leashed Docum organs of all contrals, lubed & Cloud as required at showard, Aspected at stack & ethant thus.  I service - See Soporate AD Listing Incentificate Annual Inspected Annual Inspection this date  13 70 9 68 5 72 6 74 Cloud Plugs & Washed the Mary of Country
10/18/2010	988 5 5 067 3 73 inspects	SMOH.	566.º (45)66 (6 Nake & c	Truce Meys IA 184346207  Completed Annual Anspection this Date. Composion  12 Inspected all Controls, removed all exhaust  Alacust Proper, Hoson & Coasbets, Engine approved  Their IA 184346207

Iterations lumber of fic entries.)	19 2011	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
= date	10/14/11	1993.6	Smort	571.3	COMPLETED INSPECTION OF THIS ENGINE THIS
675			14 60		DATE AND FIND IT ACCEPTABLE FOR RETURNS TO
sque		1 5 801		1.453.65	SERVICE, COMPRESSIONS (1) 75 (2) 66 (3) 73 (4) 75
sequino		antica B	Than!	nel 45	(5) 74 (6) 12, REPLACED ALL ROCKER BOX COVER
Pos.			15.45		GASKETS, CHECKED MAG TIMING, REMOVED ALL
		WALL TO SE	h42		SHROUDS & INSPECTED EXHAUST, SOLVENT
			1,15	m.	WASHED ENGINE & COWLINGS, UPDATED ADS
to					SEE SEPARATE LISTING
* washed		113742	lh. h		60 Kein IA 184346207
Inspected	10/20/2012	1997.1	SMOH	574.8	
I for	<b>'</b>	a too ta		Dat Ga	FIND IT ACCEPTABLE FOR METURN TO SERVICE,
				Edit Te	Compressions 075 @67 (3664)72 (5)77668
				L B D	CHECKED MAG TIMING, INTAKE & EXHAUST,
Compressions					UPDATES AD LISTING - SEE GEPARATE LISTING
ashaust				1 (44)	0) X Com TA 184346207
Proved					

A FIND IT ACCEPTABLE FOR RETURN TO  ERVICE, COMPRESSIONS, DISCHED TO  ERVICE, COMPRESSIONS  INSPECTED GENAUST & INTAKE, COMPLED  CORRENT AD LIST, RUN UP SOTISFACTORY  BYLOW, IA 1858102  IN 1/2014 2001. 8 SMOH 579. 5 COMPLETED ANNUAL INSPECTION OF  THIS ENGINE A FIND IT ACCEPTABLE  FOR RETURN TO SERVICE, COMPRESSIONS  D 68 D 72 3 66 @ 78 5 76 @ 70  COMPLED CURRENT AD LISTING CHECKED  ALL LINGS, HOSES A FASTENERS RUN  UP SOTISFACTORY	19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	700	
DIE 60 TO CHECKED ALL ENGINE CONTROLS,  INSPECTED GRHAUST & INTAKE, COMPILED  (GREENT AD LIST, RUN UP SOTISFACTORY  BY SOM, IA 1858107  (J/1/2014 Zool. 8 SMOH 579. 5 COMPLETED A WOURL INSPECTION OF  THIS ENGINE & FIND IT ACCEPTABLE  FOR RETURN TO SERVICE, COMPRESSIONS  D 68 Q 72 Q 66 Q 78 6 70  COMPILED CURRENT AD LISTING CHECKED  ALL LINGS, HOSES & FASTENERS RUN  UP SATISFACTORY	1/16/2013	2,000.2	5мон	577.9	COMPLETED AUNUAL INSPECTION THIS DATE A FIND IT ACCEPTABLE FOR RETURN TO	3/4	
CORRENT AD WST, RUN UP SOTISFACTORY BYLOW, IA 1858102  COMPLETED ANNUAL INSPECTION OF THIS ENGINE & FIND IT ACCEPTABLE FOR RETURN TO SERVICE, COMPRESSIONS  D 68 Q 72 B 66 Q 78 5 76 6 70  COMPLED CURRENT AD LISTING CHECKED  ALL LINGS, HOSES & FASTENERS RUN  UP SATISFACTORY					576 670 CHECKED ALL ENGINE CONTROLS		
THIS ENGINE A FIND IT ACCEPTABLE  FOR RETURN TO SERVICE, COMPRESSIONS  DESCRIPTIONS  OMPILED CURRENT AD LISTING CHECKED  ALL LINGS, HOSES & FASTENERS. RUN  OP SATISFACTORY					CURRENT AD LIST, RUN UP SATISFACTORY	WOSE A	
FOR RETURN TO SERVICE, COMPRESSIONS  DES 272 BG W 78 5 76 6 70  COMPILED CURRENT AD LISTING, CHECKED  ALL LINGS, HOSES A FASTENERS RUN  OF SATISFACTORY	1/2/2014	2001.8	5тон	579.5	COMPLETED ANNUAL INSPECTION OF	THE	Distant
COMPILED CURRENT AD LISTING CHECKED  ALL LINGS, HOSES & FASTENERS RUN  OF SATISFACTORY					FOR RETURN TO SERVICE COMPRESSIONS	CARRE	A STATE OF
DO SATISFACTORY					COMPILED CURRENT AD LISTING CHECKED	- May 1	
	, /				DO SATISFACTORY		

Alterations Number of ecific entries.)	2016	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
IS DATE	3/26	Z003.6	REI	MOVED	DEFECTIVE RIGHT MAG & SENT TO
To				B-ER FO	R 500 INSPECTION & REPAIR SEE
72 @ 72			YELL	DIO TA	S FOR DETAILS
TROS.			/		BKBin IA 1858102
mpiled	11 05/16	2007.3	Comp	LETED 1	ANNUAL INSPECTION OF THIS ENGINE & FIND
PRY	IT A	CEGPTAB	LE F	R RETUR	EN TO SERVICE, ALL CYLINDERS 74 OR MORE
	GXC6P	7 # 2 (	064	1)750	164 374 474 575 674, CHECKED MAG
OF	Timinx	s d ot	771	SPECTE	D INTAKE & EXHAUST SYSTEMS, TIGHTENDE
BLG	ALL C	CAMPS :	T HOS	ES 11)40	HED DOWN GNOWE & COULINGS, COMPILED
SIONS	CERREN	ST AD	LIST	NG FOR	ENGINE RECORDS
	SMOH	584.9	1. 211		3Kain IA 1858102
ECKED					D.) +11 102010E
RUN					
DE &					
2					

DATE	A.D. NUMBER	TOTAL TIME IN	Airworthiness Directives Chronological Listing of Compliance and Method of Compliance
		SERVE	Territoriogical Eleting of Compilation and Method of Compilation
	19 April	1995: Contin	ental TSIO-360 GB-C-LB1 serial #309473
	780907 (	OSMOH Bend	lix Impulse Coupling. SB#599B. 1x c/w.
		OSMOH Oil P	Pump/Tach Shaft Torque. 1x c/w.
	R1 812302 (	OSMOH Oil I	Filter Adapter Gasket. Serv Notice #10-81. c/w.
	822001 (	OSMOH Bend	lix Impulse Coupling. SB#623. 1x c/w.
	822703 (	OSMOH Roto OSMOH Coni	Master Turbo Housing. SL#27 rev A. c/w. n Rod Inspect. within limits. SB#M86-11 rev 1.
	880306	OSMOH TCM	1 Oil Filter. SB#M88-4. p/n not installed.
	911903	OSMOH Chai	mpion Oil Filters. n/a manufacture date.
	920409	OSMOH Rock	ker Shaft Hold-down. SB#M92-4 rev 1.
		n	n/a cylinder date - not installed.
	(continu	ed next page)	CERTIFIED ENGINES UNLIMITED, INC.  OPA-LOCKA AIRPORT, FLORIDA
			THE A DRO HANDAINAM
			WO # 23714 (305) 685-8331 4 19 95

DATE	A.D. NUMBER	TOTAL TIME IN	Airworthiness Directives Chronological Listing of Compliance and Method of Compliance	
(c	ont - 19 April	1995):		
93	31002 OSMOI	H Missing Va	lve Key. TCM MSB#93-12. n/a manufacture date. ix Ignition Coil. SB#637. c/w by inspection.	
94	10609 OSMOI	H TCM/Bendi installed	ix Capacitor. TCM CSB#641. Applicable Capacitor - not	
	All AD's & SB r complied wit			
			CERTIFIED ENGINES UNLIMITED, INC.  OPA-LOCKA AIRPORT, FLORIDA	
			WO # 237 (\$305) 685-8331 4 19 9 AUTH, SIG CO. 10 PATE	
				_